LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

REGION INDIVIDUEL CADETS 1ERE
DIV. TOURS

Epreuves
-52 -
T +10pts) BOURGEOIS Ines (41, CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV
'57 -
NC TRACZ Emmy (41,CVL) JUDO CLUB ST GEORGES SUR CHER
-50 -
NC BESNARD Antoine (41, CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV
NC LAILLET Leandre (41, CVL) JUDO CLUB ST GEORGES SUR CHER
-55 -
4 FALSATA Solal (41,CVL) BLOIS JUDO
7 LELIEVRE Lucas (41, CVL) BLOIS JUDO
-60 -

W CHABANOV Yasen (41, CVL) BLOIS JUDO



NC

NC

NC

5

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

ROBERT Marceau (41,CVL) BLOIS JUDO

RAZAFINDRAMANANA Farantsanomena (41, CVL ) AsSSALBRIS SPORT

BRETON Killian (41, CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV

TRACZ Ewan (41,CVL) JUDO CLUB ST GEORGES SUR CHER
-66

RAFFAULT Erwan (41,CVL) JUDO CLUB ST GEORGES SUR CHER
-73

DENIAU Timeo (41, CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV
-81

COULIBALY Moussa (41, CVL) BLOIS JUDO



